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TAX YEAR: 2021-2022

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Cemetery
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30010600

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969 474,849,969
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,818,961     31,818,961 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL 
OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0592                 0.0592            
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,883.68 1,883.68
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0039 0.0039
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,851.91 1,851.91
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,851.91 1,851.91
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 31.77 31.77
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,851.91 1,851.91
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,851.91 1,851.91
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,851.91 1,851.91
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,851.91 1,851.91

ESTACADA CITY 15 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY ESTACADA & BOND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 31640000

4 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969 474,849,969
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,818,961     31,818,961 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL 
OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.6749                 0.1805 2.8554            
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 85,112.54 5,743.32 90,855.86
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1792 0.0120 0.1912
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 85,093.11 5,698.20 90,791.31
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 85,093.11 5,698.20 90,791.31
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 19.43 45.12 64.55
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 85,093.11 5,698.20 90,791.31
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 85,093.11 5,698.20 90,791.31
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.13 0.01 0.14
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.13 0.01 0.14
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 85,092.98 5,698.19 90,791.17
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 85,092.98 5,698.19 90,791.17

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COM COLL CLACK
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,818,961 31,818,961    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.5582
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 17,761.34 17,761.34
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0374 0.0374
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 17,759.39 17,759.39
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 17,759.39 17,759.39
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 1.95 1.95
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 17,759.39 17,759.39
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 17,759.39 17,759.39
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.03 0.03
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.03 0.03
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 17,759.36 17,759.36
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 17,759.36 17,759.36

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY R
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000031

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,818,961 31,818,961    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.9766 2.9766
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 94,712.32 94,712.32
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1994 0.1994
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 94,685.08 94,685.08
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 94,685.08 94,685.08
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 27.24 27.24
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 94,685.08 94,685.08
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 94,685.08 94,685.08
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.14 0.14
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.14 0.14
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 94,684.94 94,684.94
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 94,684.94 94,684.94

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,818,961 31,818,961    

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,590.95 1,590.95
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0033 0.0033
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,567.00 1,567.00
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,567.00 1,567.00
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 23.95 23.95
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,567.00 1,567.00
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,567.00 1,567.00
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,567.00 1,567.00
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,567.00 1,567.00

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,818,961     31,818,961 

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 12,644.86 12,644.86
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0266 0.0266
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 12,631.01 12,631.01
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 12,631.01 12,631.01
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 13.85 13.85
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 12,631.01 12,631.01
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 12,631.01 12,631.01
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 12,631.00 12,631.00
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 12,631.00 12,631.00

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY LIBRARY



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,818,961 31,818,961    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,590.95 1,590.95
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0033 0.0033
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,567.00 1,567.00
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,567.00 1,567.00
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 23.95 23.95
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,567.00 1,567.00
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,567.00 1,567.00
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,567.00 1,567.00
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,567.00 1,567.00

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,818,961 31,818,961    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,731.65 11,731.65
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0247 0.0247
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 11,728.79 11,728.79
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 11,728.79 11,728.79
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 2.86 2.86
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 11,728.79 11,728.79
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 11,728.79 11,728.79
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 11,728.78 11,728.78
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 11,728.78 11,728.78

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 69 ESTACADA
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30021500

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,702,371        474,702,371          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,818,961 31,818,961    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4029 2.4029
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 76,457.78 76,457.78
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1610 0.1610
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 76,427.08 76,427.08
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 76,427.08 76,427.08
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 30.70 30.70
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 76,427.08 76,427.08
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 76,427.08 76,427.08
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.12 0.12
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.12 0.12
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 76,426.96 76,426.96
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 76,426.96 76,426.96

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,818,961 31,818,961    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 2,230.51 2,230.51
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0046 0.0046
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,184.31 2,184.31
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,184.31 2,184.31
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 46.20 46.20
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,184.31 2,184.31
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,184.31 2,184.31
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,184.31 2,184.31
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,184.31 2,184.31

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH ESTACADA & BOND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30142000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,818,961 31,818,961    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.1476 1.3977 5.5453
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 131,972.32 44,473.36 176,445.68
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2779 0.0936 0.3715
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 131,960.81 44,445.96 176,406.77
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 131,960.81 44,445.96 176,406.77
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 11.51 27.40 38.91
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 131,960.81 44,445.96 176,406.77
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 131,960.81 44,445.96 176,406.77
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.21 0.08 0.29
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.21 0.08 0.29
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 131,960.60 44,445.88 176,406.48
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 131,960.60 44,445.88 176,406.48

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 474,849,969        474,849,969          
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 53,308,330
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,818,961 31,818,961    

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL 
OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 206.82 206.82
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0004 0.0004
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 189.94 189.94
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 189.94 189.94
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 16.88 16.88
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 189.94 189.94
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 189.94 189.94
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 189.94 189.94
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 189.94 189.94

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL 
OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 437,895.72 50,216.68 488,112.40 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.92 0.11 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 437,645.43 50,144.16 487,789.59 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 437,645.43 50,144.16 487,789.59 
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 250.29 72.52 322.81 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 437,645.43 50,144.16 487,789.59
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 437,645.43 50,144.16 487,789.59
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.65 0.09 0.74
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.65 0.09 0.74
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 437,644.78 50,144.07 487,788.85
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 437,644.78 50,144.07 487,788.85

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	ESTACADA

